
ASN Senior Secondary School 
MAYUR VIHAR-I, DELHI - 110091 

 

GENERAL CATEGORY 

Admission Schedule (2017-18) 
 

AGE 3 to 4 YEARS (Born between 1
st
 April 2013 & 31

st
 March 2014) 

 

 Registration form available online only (10/01/2017 (Tues) - 31.01.17 (Tues)  

 Schedule for the Verification of documents will be uploaded. 
 

SL. NO. DESCRIPTION DATE & TIME 

1. Registration Form will be submitted Online only 10/01/2017 (Tues) – 31/01/2017 (Tues) 

 

2. Uploading the details of the candidates who applied for admission under Open Seats 

along with Distance Range and Sibling Status 

 

10/02/2017 (Fri)  at 10:00 a.m. 

3. Draw of Lot of the candidates ( if required)  18/02/2017 (Sat) at 12 Noon 

4. Online Display of Main List of the selected candidates along with Wait Lists 28/02/2017 (Tues) at  9:00 a.m. 

5. Resolution of Queries of Parents (if any) – by written / email only) 

 

01/03/2017 (Wed) – 04/03/2017 (Sat, Till 2 p.m.) 

6. Completion of admission formalities of the Main List selected candidates 06/03/2017 (Mon) – 11/03/2017 (Sat) between 9:00 

a.m. and 12:00 noon  (on all working days) 

 

7. Confirmation & Completion of admission formalities of Candidates of  the First Wait 

List (if seats available) 

  

15/03/2017 (Wed) – 18/03/2017 (Sat) between 9:00 

a.m. and 12:00 noon (on all working days) 

8. Confirmation & Completion of admission formalities of Candidates of the Second Wait 

list (if seats available) 

20/03/2017 (Mon) – 23/03/2017 (Thurs) between 9:00 

a.m. and  12:00 noon (on all working days) 

 

9 Confirmation & Completion of admission formalities of Candidates of the Third Wait 

list (if seats available) 

24/03/2017 (Fri) – 25/03/2017 (Sat) between 9:00 a.m. 

and  12:00 noon (on all working days) 

 

10. Closure of Admission Process 31/03/2017 (Fri) 

 

 


